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ANNEXURE B(8): LIST OF PERMANENT REGISTRATION NUMBERS &REGISTRATION DATE ALLOTTED TO MBBS
GRADUATES STUDIED INSIDE INDIA LIST 5

(Vide Proceedings No. C1-11190/2021/MC dated 03-05-2021, the Permanent Registration Numbers allotted to the

applicants)
REGISTRATION
NUMBER ALLOTTED
DUE TO COVID
DATE OF PANDEMIC REGISTRATION
S| No NAME OF THE APPLICANT BIRTH UNIVERSITY SITUATION DATE
SRI DEVARAJ URS ACADEMY OF
1 ATHIRA P.M 30-09-1993 HIGHER EDUCATION 80993 19-05-2021
RAJIV GANDHI UNIVERSITY OF
2 ANSHIDAT 07-11-1995 HEALTH SCIENCES, KARNATAKA 80994 19-05-2021
DR. NTR UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH
3 MADHUYADAV 28-03-1980 SCIENCES 80995 19-05-2021
KLE ACADEMY OG HIGHER
4 HANNAH THERESA SONY 28-01-1995 EDUCATION 80996 19-05-2021
THE TAMIL NADU DR. M.G.R.
5 GOVINDS 07-08-1995 MEDICAL UNIVERSITY 80997 19-05-2021

6 NIRANJANA J 11-04-1995 AIIMS, BHOPAL 80998 19-05-2021



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

K VAISHNA

ANAGHA K S

S R KARISHMA CHANDRAN

RISWANA FARVEEN A

NICHOLE JOHNEY

BHARATH CHANDRAN

DWANIAANN JOY

RAVITEJ SINGH

MERRIYAM PEARL SURRAO

NAVEEN PHILIP

BENNIS BABY

01-04-1995

12-04-1995

07-03-1997

28-09-1990

01-04-1996

10-05-1996

01-02-1997

16-04-1990

18-01-1997

17-05-1996

24-08-1995

RAJIV GANDHI UNIVERSITY OF
HEALTH SCIENCES, KARNATAKA

MALWANCHAL UNIVERSITY

RAJIV GANDHI UNIVERSITY OF
HEALTH SCIENCES, KARNATAKA

THE TAMIL NADU DR. M.G.R.
MEDICAL UNIVERSITY

RAJIV GANDHI UNIVERSITY OF
HEALTH SCIENCES, KARNATAKA

RAJIV GANDHI UNIVERSITY OF
HEALTH SCIENCES, KARNATAKA

KRISHNA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL
SCIENCES DEEMED UNIVERSITY

BABA FARID UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH

SCIENCES

RAJIV GANDHI UNIVERSITY OF
HEALTH SCIENCES, KARNATAKA

THE TAMIL NADU DR. M.G.R.
MEDICAL UNIVERSITY

RAJIV GANDHI UNIVERSITY OF
HEALTH SCIENCES, KARNATAKA

80999

81000

81001

81002

81003

81004

81005

81006

81007

81008

81009

19-05-2021

19-05-2021

19-05-2021

19-05-2021

19-05-2021

19-05-2021

19-05-2021

19-05-2021

19-05-2021

19-05-2021

19-05-2021



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

JUSTIN ROSSEMMANUEL

MANEESHA P.M

ANUPAMA ALICE SAMUEL

SRUTHISUGATHAN

KAKARLA SAI KIRAN

ASWANTH SREE

JUNAID P

ANGELEENA N JOSEPH

ISWARYA LEKSHMI S A

DEEPAKS

DEEPA KRISHNASWAMY

07-04-1991

19-09-1993

23-09-1979

06-09-1990

23-02-1993

06-01-1996

24-08-1995

09-03-1995

20-11-1992

28-08-1995

16-09-1990

KERALA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH
SCIENCES

KERALA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH
SCIENCES

RAJIV GANDHI UNIVERSITY OF
HEALTH SCIENCES, KARNATAKA

KERALA UNIVERSITY

DR. NTR UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH
SCIENCES

RAJIV GANDHI UNIVERSITY OF
HEALTH SCIENCES, KARNATAKA

RAJIV GANDHI UNIVERSITY OF
HEALTH SCIENCES, KARNATAKA

RAJIV GANDHI UNIVERSITY OF
HEALTH SCIENCES, KARNATAKA

RAJIV GANDHI UNIVERSITY OF
HEALTH SCIENCES, KARNATAKA

AlIMS, RAIPUR

THE TAMIL NADU DR. M.G.R.
MEDICAL UNIVERSITY

81010

81011

81012

81013

81014

81015

81016

81017

81018

81019

81020

19-05-2021

19-05-2021

19-05-2021

20-05-2021

20-05-2021

20-05-2021

20-05-2021

20-05-2021

20-05-2021

20-05-2021

20-05-2021



29

30

31

32

33

34

SHIYAS K.P

NAVYENDU H

RESHMA U R

MEKHNAB

PRETHIGA L

ABHUITH S

05-04-1985

30-11-1991

05-09-1996

09-09-1996

05-01-1997

22-04-1993

VINAYAKA MISSION'S RESEARCH
FOUNDATION, SALEM

RAJIV GANDHI UNIVERSITY OF
HEALTH SCIENCES, KARNATAKA

KERALA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH
SCIENCES

RAJIV GANDHI UNIVERSITY OF
HEALTH SCIENCES, KARNATAKA

AMRITA VISHWA VIDYAPEETHAM
UNIVERSITY

AlIMS, BHOPAL

81021

81022

81023

81024

81025

81026

21-05-2021

21-05-2021

21-05-2021

21-05-2021

21-05-2021

24-05-2021

GISTRAR



